
Team standings
Master 4 Player
Rnk Team(s) Rnd

W Pts+ Ero+ 8OB Rnd Avg
+ Wins Loss Gms

1 MN Chipps 36.0 1,120 14 0 40 8.75 92 36 128
2 Dead Pool 29.0 1,023 4 0 40 7.99 75 53 128
3 Wilton Liquor #1 25.5 1,028 9 0 40 8.03 81 47 128
4 Ryno's Rhino's 25.0 852 7 0 35 7.61 63 49 112
5 Highway 89 23.5 960 2 0 40 7.50 65 63 128
6 Wilton Liquor #2 16.5 880 0 0 40 6.88 63 65 128
7 Angie's Team 16.0 897 3 0 40 7.01 55 73 128
8 Bemidji Bowl #1 12.5 817 4 0 40 6.38 48 80 128
9 40's and 9's 11.0 888 1 0 40 6.94 55 73 128

10 Log Jammerz #1 0.0 632 1 0 35 5.64 27 85 112

Team players
Master 4 Player

40's and 9's

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

11 Sheldon Cook 7.38 236 32 16 0 0 16 3 1 8 0
22 Tony Beadle 6.91 221 32 14 0 0 18 4 0 8 1
25 ROY SR. WHITE C 6.66 213 32 13 1 0 19 3 0 8 0
32 Ken Cloud 6.96 167 24 11 0 0 13 3 0 6 0
45 Chad Prentice 6.38 51 8 1 0 0 7 1 0 2 0

Angie's Team

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

7 JANIE CREGER 7.69 246 32 17 1 0 15 7 0 8 1
26 ANGIE LONDGREN C 7.54 211 28 15 0 0 13 6 1 7 1
28 JAN BRYAN 6.68 187 28 10 1 0 18 2 1 7 0
39 Jeremy Londgren 6.25 125 20 7 1 0 13 3 0 5 0
43 David Dudley S 7.13 57 8 4 0 0 4 2 0 2 0
44 MIKE JR KORNEZOS S 6.50 26 4 1 0 0 3 2 0 1 0
51 KEVIN BROCKBERG S 6.25 25 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
53 KEVEON KINGBIRD S 5.00 20 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0

Bemidji Bowl #1

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

13 KEITH DOW C 7.31 234 32 16 2 0 16 5 1 8 0
30 Danny Head 6.43 180 28 11 1 0 17 5 0 7 1
31 Kenny Iceman 5.47 175 32 8 0 0 24 4 0 8 1
33 Kelly Iceman 5.93 166 28 8 0 0 20 2 0 7 0
55 Edward Dow 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 Tyrone Dow 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 DAREN STANGEL S 10.00 40 4 4 1 0 0 4 0 1 1
52 Brett Dow S 5.50 22 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0

Dead Pool

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

3 KEVIN KINGBIRD 8.31 266 32 22 1 0 10 8 1 8 2
4 Mack Kingbird C 8.31 266 32 20 1 0 12 4 3 8 2

12 DAVE HEAD 7.34 235 32 15 0 0 17 3 0 8 0
23 Willard Kingbird 7.86 220 28 15 2 0 13 5 0 7 0
49 GREG THOMAS S 9.00 36 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 1 0
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Team players
Master 4 Player

Highway 89

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

6 BOB HUNTER 8.28 265 32 19 1 0 13 4 2 8 0
8 RON KINGBIRD 7.66 245 32 17 1 0 15 4 1 8 1

18 BRANDON STRONG C 7.06 226 32 14 0 0 18 4 0 8 0
20 LARRY LUSSIER 7.00 224 32 15 0 0 17 6 0 8 1

Log Jammerz #1

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

35 Dion Fairbanks C 5.71 160 28 7 0 0 21 2 0 7 0
37 DAVE FRIES 6.63 159 24 9 1 0 15 3 1 6 0
38 Dana Lally 5.96 143 24 8 0 0 16 3 0 6 0
40 Barry Oakgrove 4.83 116 24 3 0 0 21 2 0 6 0
47 Daniel Brown S 4.75 20 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
50 WALTER GROSS S 4.25 34 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 2 0

MN Chipps

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

1 BRIAN BRUNELLE AA 9.44 302 32 28 4 0 4 15 4 8 4
5 JEFF BRUNELLE AA 8.28 265 32 20 6 0 12 4 4 8 1
9 BILL BRUNELLE C 8.71 244 28 20 2 0 8 8 1 7 3

10 KEN WASHINGTON 8.71 244 28 19 2 0 9 8 2 7 1
42 Tony Brunelle S 8.13 65 8 5 0 0 3 2 0 2 0

Ryno's Rhino's

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

15 DARIN MEYER 8.25 231 28 19 4 0 9 6 2 7 1
19 AUSTIN MOSS 8.04 225 28 18 0 0 10 7 0 7 1
24 RYAN KINGBIRD C 7.82 219 28 17 3 0 11 4 2 7 0
34 JOSH LEESEBERG 6.75 162 24 9 0 0 15 2 0 6 0
54 JEFF BROWN S 3.75 15 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0

Wilton Liquor #1

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

2 RUSS SIMONSON 8.66 277 32 23 2 0 9 8 3 8 2
16 Tom Moran 8.07 226 28 19 3 0 9 8 3 7 1
17 STEVE JORGENSON 8.07 226 28 17 3 0 11 5 1 7 1
36 JOEL HARDY 6.63 159 24 10 0 0 14 2 0 6 0
41 ERIC JOHNSON C 8.58 103 12 9 1 0 3 8 1 3 1
48 JEREMY OLSON 9.25 37 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 1 0

Wilton Liquor #2

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

14 Joe Wind 7.28 233 32 19 0 0 13 6 1 8 0
21 LOUIS DRIFT C 6.97 223 32 14 0 0 18 2 0 8 0
27 BOB STAPLES 6.96 195 28 15 0 0 13 6 1 7 1
29 Rod Northbird C 6.61 185 28 12 0 0 16 3 1 7 0
44 MIKE JR KORNEZOS S 6.50 26 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 1 0
47 Daniel Brown S 4.75 18 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
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Player standings
Master 4 Player

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

1 BRIAN BRUNELLE AA 9.44 302 32 28 4 0 4 15 4 8 4
2 RUSS SIMONSON 8.66 277 32 23 2 0 9 8 3 8 2
3 KEVIN KINGBIRD 8.31 266 32 22 1 0 10 8 1 8 2
4 Mack Kingbird 8.31 266 32 20 1 0 12 4 3 8 2
5 JEFF BRUNELLE AA 8.28 265 32 20 6 0 12 4 4 8 1
6 BOB HUNTER 8.28 265 32 19 1 0 13 4 2 8 0
7 JANIE CREGER 7.69 246 32 17 1 0 15 7 0 8 1
8 RON KINGBIRD 7.66 245 32 17 1 0 15 4 1 8 1
9 BILL BRUNELLE 8.71 244 28 20 2 0 8 8 1 7 3

10 KEN WASHINGTON 8.71 244 28 19 2 0 9 8 2 7 1
11 Sheldon Cook 7.38 236 32 16 0 0 16 3 1 8 0
12 DAVE HEAD 7.34 235 32 15 0 0 17 3 0 8 0
13 KEITH DOW 7.31 234 32 16 2 0 16 5 1 8 0
14 Joe Wind 7.28 233 32 19 0 0 13 6 1 8 0
15 DARIN MEYER 8.25 231 28 19 4 0 9 6 2 7 1
16 Tom Moran 8.07 226 28 19 3 0 9 8 3 7 1
17 STEVE JORGENSON 8.07 226 28 17 3 0 11 5 1 7 1
18 BRANDON STRONG 7.06 226 32 14 0 0 18 4 0 8 0
19 AUSTIN MOSS 8.04 225 28 18 0 0 10 7 0 7 1
20 LARRY LUSSIER 7.00 224 32 15 0 0 17 6 0 8 1
21 LOUIS DRIFT 6.97 223 32 14 0 0 18 2 0 8 0
22 Tony Beadle 6.91 221 32 14 0 0 18 4 0 8 1
23 Willard Kingbird 7.86 220 28 15 2 0 13 5 0 7 0
24 RYAN KINGBIRD 7.82 219 28 17 3 0 11 4 2 7 0
25 ROY SR. WHITE 6.66 213 32 13 1 0 19 3 0 8 0
26 ANGIE LONDGREN 7.54 211 28 15 0 0 13 6 1 7 1
27 BOB STAPLES 6.96 195 28 15 0 0 13 6 1 7 1
28 JAN BRYAN 6.68 187 28 10 1 0 18 2 1 7 0
29 Rod Northbird 6.61 185 28 12 0 0 16 3 1 7 0
30 Danny Head 6.43 180 28 11 1 0 17 5 0 7 1
31 Kenny Iceman 5.47 175 32 8 0 0 24 4 0 8 1
32 Ken Cloud 6.96 167 24 11 0 0 13 3 0 6 0
33 Kelly Iceman 5.93 166 28 8 0 0 20 2 0 7 0
34 JOSH LEESEBERG 6.75 162 24 9 0 0 15 2 0 6 0
35 Dion Fairbanks 5.71 160 28 7 0 0 21 2 0 7 0
36 JOEL HARDY 6.63 159 24 10 0 0 14 2 0 6 0
37 DAVE FRIES 6.63 159 24 9 1 0 15 3 1 6 0
38 Dana Lally 5.96 143 24 8 0 0 16 3 0 6 0
39 Jeremy Londgren 6.25 125 20 7 1 0 13 3 0 5 0
40 Barry Oakgrove 4.83 116 24 3 0 0 21 2 0 6 0
41 ERIC JOHNSON 8.58 103 12 9 1 0 3 8 1 3 1
42 Tony Brunelle 8.13 65 8 5 0 0 3 2 0 2 0
43 David Dudley 7.13 57 8 4 0 0 4 2 0 2 0
44 MIKE JR KORNEZOS 6.50 52 8 3 0 0 5 2 0 2 0
45 Chad Prentice 6.38 51 8 1 0 0 7 1 0 2 0
46 DAREN STANGEL 10.00 40 4 4 1 0 0 4 0 1 1
47 Daniel Brown 4.75 38 8 1 0 0 7 1 0 2 0
48 JEREMY OLSON 9.25 37 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 1 0
49 GREG THOMAS 9.00 36 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 1 0
50 WALTER GROSS 4.25 34 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 2 0
51 KEVIN BROCKBERG 6.25 25 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
52 Brett Dow 5.50 22 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
53 KEVEON KINGBIRD 5.00 20 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
54 JEFF BROWN 3.75 15 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
55 Edward Dow 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 Tyrone Dow 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Master 4 Player Standings

Page : 3 - 3
Printed on 11/27/2024  9:37:28 AM


